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CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS

ARIA TOP 50 CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART

TITLE

FINE LINE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?
DIAMONDS

1989

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET
THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

RUMOURS

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

LOVER

AM

STARBOY

REPUTATION

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)
TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION
HARRY STYLES

IRON MAN 2

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT
THE VERY BEST

DUA LIPA

SINGLES COLLECTION

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

NEVERMIND

GREATEST HITS

LIVE IN BUENOS AIRES

25

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

AFTER HOURS

GREATEST HITS

THE EMINEM SHOW

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION
THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU
APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

IGOR

GOOD KID, MAAD CITY

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

?

DONT SMILE AT ME

THE FAME

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

2001

DAMN.

CURRENTS

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

21

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

X

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

Artist

Harry Styles
Eminem

Billie Eilish
Elton John
Taylor Swift
Luke Combs
Luke Combs
Fleetwood Mac
Ed Sheeran
Dua Lipa
Taylor Swift
Arctic Monkeys
The Weeknd
Taylor Swift
Queen

Katy Perry
Harry Styles
AC/DC

Lewis Capaldi
INXS

Dua Lipa
Maroon 5
Bruno Mars
Nirvana

Foo Fighters
Coldplay
Adele

Green Day

The Weeknd
Pitbull

Eminem

Bon Jovi

Cold Chisel
Guns N' Roses
Tyler, The Creator
Kendrick Lamar
Post Malone
XXXTentacion
Billie Eilish
Lady Gaga
Post Malone
Dr. Dre
Kendrick Lamar
Tame Impala
Red Hot Chili Peppers
The Offspring
Adele

Kanye West

Ed Sheeran

Soundtrack

CERTIFIED
<P>2
<P>12
<P>3
<P>
<D>
<P>
<P>2
<P>13
<D>
<G>
<P>2
<P>2
<P>
<P>3
<P>2
<P>6
<P>2
<P>
<P>
<D>

<G>

<P>4
<P>5
<P>6

<P>10

<P>
<P>
<D>2
<P>8
<P>4
<P>7
<G>
<P>2
<P>2
<P>
<P>2
<P>6
<P>3
<P>4
<P>2
<P>
<P>6
<P>3
<P>17
<P>2
<D>

<P>3

TY THIS YEAR

COMPANY
COL/SME
INR/UMA
INR/UMA
UMA
BIG/UMA
COL/SME
COL/SME
RHI/WAR
ATL/WAR
WAR
UNI/UMA
DOM/EMI
UNI/UMA
BIG/UMA
VIR/UMA
CAP/EMI
COL/SME
ALB/SME
UNI/UMA
PET/UMA
WEA/WAR
INR/UMA
ATL/WAR
UNI/UMA
RCA/SME
PLG/WAR
XL/INE
WAR
UNI/UMA
RCA/SME
UMA
DEF/UMA
CC/UMA
GEF/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA
UNI/UMA
VMA/UMA
INR/UMA
INR/UMA
UNI/UMA
UMA
INR/UMA
MOD/UMA
WAR
COL/SME
XL/INE
DEF/UMA
WAR
ATL/WAR
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19439705122
9887893
B002972702
5768187
3799890
19075956872
19075829282
8122796778
9029585903
9029507610
7792868
3747478
5727592
3003310
6798870
0818536
88985436772
88697662142
7747307
5335934
9029555948
4754556
7567891215
2777908
88697369212
9029555399
XLCD740
9362490917
B003189002
88985498712
4932902
2752336
CCcoo2
5313375
G010004091543B
3716232
B003100102
1210673
5788652
1781425
B002821802
4904862
5760871
4730676
9362485452
5187469000
XLCD520
2754461
2564628590
7567865927

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS',

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.





